
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADORATION:  

Tuesday 7pm – 8pm in Assisi Centre 

 & 1st Friday 6-7pm in St Brigid’s Church. 

BAPTISMS:  

1st Saturday of the Month in St Malachy’s                                      
at 5.00pm. (Book on Parish Website) 

 

PARISH OFFICE HOURS 

Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday  

10.00am-2.00pm 

 

SVP Helpline: 07561011117  
 

 

 

NORMAL WEEKDAY MASS TIMES: 

Tuesday:           St Brigid’s @10.00am 

Wednesday:  St Teresa’s @ 10.00am 

Thursday:  St Malachy’s @ 10.00am  
First Friday Only: St Brigid’s @ 7.00pm 

(In the event of a Funeral, 10am Mass will be cancelled) 

 

PARISH PRIEST 

Very Rev. Malachy Murphy PP 

CONTACT US: 02837507214 

www.parishofloughgilly.com 

E-mail: info@parishofloughgilly.com 

Facebook: Loughgilly Parish 

CONFESSIONS: Each Saturday at 5.30pm 

SATURDAY VIGIL MASS:                                    

St Malachy’s @ 6.00pm 

SUNDAY MORNING MASS:                                   

St Brigid’s @ 10.00am 

St Teresa’s @11.30am 
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LOUGHGILLY PARISH ANNIVERSARIES: 

Saturday 11th Oct – St Malachy’s @ 6.00pm 

Mary McVerry 

Anjan Ghosh 

Sally McVerry 

Patrick O’Neill & DM 

Barry Malone 

Michael Keenan 

Eugene & Conn Malone 

Sunday 12th October – St Brigid’s @ 10am 

Mary McElroy 

Sunday 12th October – St Teresa’s @ 11.30am 

Brian Kane & DM Donnelly Family 

Arthur & Margaret McSherry 

Saturday 18th Oct – St Malachy’s @ 6.00pm 

Susan Boyle 

John Burke 

Sunday 19th Oct – St Brigid’s @ 10.00am 

Peter, Tessie & Eugene O’Callaghan & DM 

Sunday 19th Oct – St Teresa’s @ 11.30am 

Margaret & Francis Hughes 

Claire Toner 

Edward Ward 

PARISH COLLECTIONS 

5th October - £1339.53 – 108 Envelopes 

5th October – Diocesan Taxes £35.00 – 3 Env 
SECOND COLLECTION WILL TAKE PLACE ON SUNDAY 

19
TH 

OCTOBER TOWARDS WORLD MISSIONS –  

PLEASE GIVE GENEROUSLY. 

PARISH BANK DETAILS 

Parish Account Details – (Weekly Envelopes) 

Name: Loughgilly Parish Trust 

Sort Code: - 98-11-40 

Account Number: 14410270 

Parish Dues Donations – (Priest Dues Envelope) 

Name: Loughgilly Parish Trust – (Dues Account) 

Sort Code: 98-11-40 

Account Number: 14410437  

Please add a narrative with your name or envelope 

Number.  

 
 

During 

November and 

on First Fridays, 

Masses will be 

offered in our 

Parish for all 

those whose names are included in our 

November Dead Lists. The lists are now 

available on the church porch. 

Please return your completed lists, along with 

the customary offering in the provided 

envelopes, either in the collection baskets or at 

the parish office. 

 

Dates for Your Diary 

As parishioners will see we have released dates of 

Liturgies over the next year; this is based on Churches 

being open and available to use – therefore while the 

date should not change there is potential of venue 

changes, we will keep you updated on Facebook and 

Website. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Assisi Pastoral Centre is located to the side of 

St Laurence O’Toole’s Church Belleeks. 

Our Recently Deceased 

Nicole Clarke (nee Loughran) 

 

Ceremony Day Date Church Time 

Ceremony of Light All Confirmation Pupils Sunday 19/10/2025 St Teresa's Church 11.30am 

Enrolment Ceremony - All Schools Saturday 25/10/2025 St Malachy's Church 6.00pm 

Feast of All Saints Saturday 01/11/2025 St Malachy's Church 6.00pm 

All Souls Day Sunday 02/11/2025 Normal Sunday Mass  

Feast of St Malachy & Parish Remembrance Mass Monday 03/11/2025 St Malachy's Church 7.00pm 

Feast of the Immaculate Conception Monday 08/12/2025 St Brigid's Church 7.00pm 

Light in the Night Sunday 21/12/2025 St Teresa's Church 7.00pm 

Christmas Eve Mass Wednesday 24/12/2025 St Teresa's Church 5.30pm 

Christmas Eve Mass Wednesday 24/12/2025 St Malachy's Church 7.00pm 

Christmas Eve Mass & Church Re-Opening (TBC) Wednesday 24/12/2025 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 8.30pm 

Christmas Morning Mass Thursday 25/12/2025 St Brigid's Church 10.00am 

Feast of the Epiphany - Vigil Monday 05/01/2026 St Teresa's Church 7.00pm 

Feast of the Epiphany Tuesday 06/01/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's 10.00am 

Presentation of the Lord Blessing of Newly Baptised Monday 02/02/2026 St Teresa's Church 7.00pm 

Feast of St Blaise - Blessing of Throats Tuesday 03/02/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's 10.00am 

World Day of the Sick - Feast of Our Lady of Lourdes - 

Anointing of the Sick Wednesday 11/02/2026 St Teresa's Church 7.00pm 

Ash Wednesday Wednesday 18/02/2026 St Teresa's Church 10.00am 

Ash Wednesday Wednesday 18/02/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 7.00pm 

First Confession - St Brigid's & St Laurence O'Toole's Tuesday 24/02/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 10.00am 

First Confession - St Teresa's PS Wednesday 25/02/2026 St Teresa's Church 10.00am 

First Confession - St Malachy's PS Thursday 26/02/2026 St Malachy's Church 10.00am 

Feast of St Patrick - Vigil Mass Monday 16/03/2026 St Teresa's Church 7.00pm 

Feast of St Patrick - Patron of Ireland Tuesday 17/03/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 10.00am 

Confirmation - The Annunciation of the Lord Wednesday 25/03/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 5.00pm 

Palm Sunday Mass Saturday 28/03/2026 St Malachy's Church 6.00pm 

Palm Sunday Mass Sunday 29/03/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's 10.00am 

Palm Sunday Mass Sunday 29/03/2026 St Teresa's Church 11.30am 

Palm Sunday - Light in the Night Sunday 29/03/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 7.00pm 

Holy Thursday Mass of the Lord's Supper Thursday 02/04/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 8.00pm 

Good Friday - Passion of the Lord Friday 03/04/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 3.00pm 

Good Friday Stations of the Cross Friday 03/04/2026 St Malachy's Church 7.00pm 

Holy Saturday Vigil Mass Saturday 04/04/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 7.00pm 

Easter Sunday Mass Sunday 05/04/2026 St Brigid's Church 10.00am 

Easter Sunday Mass Sunday 05/04/2026 St Teresa's Church 11.30am 

First Holy Communion Weekend - Parish Vigil Mass Saturday 09/05/2026 St Teresa's Church 6.00pm 

First Holy Communion - St Brigid's & St LOT Sunday 10/05/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 10.00am 

First Holy Communion - St Malachy's & St Teresa's Sunday 10/05/2026 St Malachy's Church 12.00Noon 

Blessing of Graves - St Malachy's Ballymoyer Saturday 23/05/2026 St Malachy's Cemetery 6.00pm 

Blessing of Graves - St Laurence O'Toole's Belleeks Sunday 24/05/2026 

St Laurence O'Toole's 

Cemetery 10.00am 

Blessing of Graves - St Teresa's Tullyherron Sunday 24/05/2026 St Teresa's Cemetery 11.30am 

End of School Year Mass - St LOT & St Brigid's PS Tuesday 09/06/2026 St Laurence O'Toole's Church 10.00am 

End of School Year Mass - St Teresa's PS Wednesday 17/06/2026 St Teresa's Church 10.00am 

End of School Year Mass - St Malachy's PS Thursday 18/06/2026 St Malachy's Church 10.00am 
 

 

http://www.parishofloughgilly.com/
mailto:info@parishofloughgilly.com

